Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Gargons - Evian Resort

begins 23/08/2022 ends 24/08/2022 - EVIAN RESORT GOLF CLUB
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LAST NAME First name

COUILLEAU Oscar

DE HERRYPON Tom
ALZAS Callixte
TURCAUD Raphaél
VAPILLON Alexandre
FERNANDEZ-MANGAS Enzo
LIGNEREUX Simon
MARTIN Paul
CHAROQY Justin
RIZZON Martin
PHILIPPE Edouard
VAN DE NESTE Tibo
MOUTY Rafaél
VIROLEAU Nicolas
BATTIE Thomas
FINOS Leo-Paul
DAUNEAU-LEMOINE Lancelot
BARNETCHE Alexis
VINCENT Nicolas
LABADIE Andréas
COASNE Enzo

NADAL Anthony
BUISSON Titouan
PETIT Edouard
FOUCHAN Gabiriel
FOUREL Thibaut
BOUHANICHE Anthony

LE HELLOCO Sacha
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M.J.
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Enroliment date

04/07/22

16/06/22

12/06/22

03/07/22

31/01/22

07/07/22

20/07/22

03/04/22

24/05/22

23/05/22

18/07/22

20/01/22

12/06/22

17/07/22

25/04/22

08/06/22

23/07/22

08/06/22

22/03/22

21/05/22

30/01/22

27/03/22

03/07/22

20/02/22

27/06/22

12/07/22

19/06/22

23/07/22

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
CENTRE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
GRAND-EST
AURA
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

NORMANDIE
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LAST NAME First name Hcp

MARBOIS Amaury 4,2
DOLEAC Gaspard 4,6
ROTH Paul-Arthur 4,9
BECHARD Louis 7,1
CHAIGNEAU-GIRONNET Mathieu 4,6
FRIMOND Cameron 4.4
MARCHIVE Paul 6,3
LEVY Francois 5,8
CEVIRGEN Alan 51
LEGOFF Ewenn 6,7
BLANCHET Diego 5,8
BOIREAU Elouen 7,1
PONCET Eliot 5,4
CHEN Yilang 5,6
DECEUNINCK Paul 54
PLOT Loan 5,8
MENDOZA-MALHERBE Emiliano 9,9
ENNESSER Lucas 4,6
BRUNERIE Arthur 55
CHEN Gong 7,3
PETITCOLAS Antoine 4,7
WONG-SO Romain 5,8
BUFFELARD Maximilien 6,8
MOREAU Maxim 6,9
GRANGE Arthur 7,1
CHAMBAUD Patrick 7,3
RUGUMAMBAJU John Paul 7,1
DEJOUR Vadim 6,3
ARNOLD Allan 9,2
PAYAN GUILLAUME Louis 5,8
BESSE Corentin 8,8
MABEN Adrian 7,1
COUSTON Paul 7,4
Wild Card

LAST NAME First name Hcp

ANTIOCO Victor 8,5

DTN

M.J.
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Enrollment date
24/05/22

30/01/22

23/01/22

17/04/22

21/05/22

12/07/22

13/07/22

22/01/22

12/07/22

21/05/22

12/05/22

04/07/22

11/03/22

04/06/22

16/07/22

21/03/22

24/01/22

18/07/22

08/07/22

04/06/22

20/07/22

20/01/22

12/07/22
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14/02/22
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06/03/22

17/07/22

19/06/22

05/06/22

02/07/22

17/03/22

Enroliment date
16/02/22
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N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
AURA
HDF
GRAND-EST
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
AURA
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
OCCITANIE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(1|
(1|
(|
(1|
(|
(1|
il
(1|
il

(1|

(1|

(1|
(1|

(|

LAST NAME First name
CHOLLET Tahiana

DUPRAZ Marius
NOTTEBOOM Kai

WILLEM Antoine

LAST NAME First name
NAVIDZADEH William

PIERMONT Jayson
POMERLEAU Steven
ELGHOZI Eliott
LAMBERT Atzo
DOSDOGHROUYAN Yohann
FOURNOL Pantxoa
BENIERE Gabin
DETHEVE Jean
OBERBECK Leo
DULAIT Julien

HESS Thibault

CIRIER Charles-Amaury
MOISAN Quentin
SEETHALER Aaron

CATTOZZO Gabriel

LAST NAME First name
CHAN-VOC-CHUN Nelson
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Enroliment date
17/07/22

24/04/22

01/05/22

24/05/22

Enrollment date
09/06/22

01/07/22

01/02/22

21/02/22
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14/06/22

04/07/22

04/07/22

19/06/22

30/06/22

10/06/22

16/02/22

30/05/22

13/07/22

19/07/22

13/07/22

Enrollment date
18/05/22

Region
CENTRE

AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PDL
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

Region
AURA



